
Frühlingswettfahrten BYC - J70 
Berliner Yacht-Club

26.04.-27.04.2025

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

gemeldet: 28 gestartet: 28 gezeitet: 28

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

1 

 

 

 

GER 880

 

 

 

SCHÖNEBECK Mats 

BRAJE Aike 

PETERSEN Hagen 

 

HA.002 NRV

. 

MV.065 SSVH

. 

1 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

9.0 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

GER 803

 

 

 

BRUHNS Philipp 

RAABE Philip 

GEBHARDT Valentin 

 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

. 

2 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

19.0 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

GER 863

 

 

 

LEMMEL Fabian 

ZIMMERMANN Sophie 

KRAMER Wolfram 

 

B .049 SV 03

B .049 SV 03

B .049 SV 03

. 

3 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

22.0 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

GER 726

 

 

 

BORJA Fernando 

ROBERTSON Nicholas 

RICHTER Florian 

 

SC.034 RCZ

. 

N .191 SLRV

. 

6 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

24.0 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

GER 1306

 

 

 

AHLGRIMM Jens 

MÖLLE Stephan 

GEDRANGE Mathias 

 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

BG.070 LRS

. 

4 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

DNF 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

26.0 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

GER 469

 

 

 

POWILLEIT Eiko 

FINK Tobias 

KURTH Steffen 

 

B .120 YCBG

B .048 PYC

B .120 YCBG

. 

9 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

30.0 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

GER 254

 

 

 

CLAUß Arne 

HERZIGER Birthe 

FALKE Elias 

 

B .004 JSC

B .004 JSC

B .004 JSC

. 

20 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

39.0 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

GER 1429

 

 

 

HENSEL Linda 

PAPE Klara 

FISCHER Lukas 

 

B .044 VSAW

B .044 VSAW

B .044 VSAW

. 

15 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

42.0 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

GER 766

 

 

 

SCHMIDT Heiko 

BURZER Grit 

PYKA Timo 

 

MV.007 RSVM

MV.007 RSVM

MV.007 RSVM

. 

13 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

45.0 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

GER 72

 

 

 

KAHL Laurenz 

WIRTH Lennart 

HADAMCZIK Philip 

 

B .046 BYC

B .100 TSG

B .046 BYC

. 

10 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

48.0 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

GER 844

 

 

 

THIERSE Nicolas 

CORNELIUS Christoph 

GABRIEL Jannik 

 

B .004 JSC

B .004 JSC

B .004 JSC

. 

14 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

51.0 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

POL 1588

 

 

 

FERET Tomasz 

SWIDERSKI Bartlomiej 

RADOJEWSKI Stanislow 

 

**.POL 

**.POL 

**.POL 

. 

5 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

55.0 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

GER 767

 

 

 

CZYLWIK Bruno 

WEGGÄSSER Hannah-Sophia 

BILKE Fynn 

 

B .046 BYC

. 

. 

. 

8 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

55.0 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

GER 46

 

 

 

MOMM Ava 

KRAMER Maximilian 

NETZBAND Yannick 

 

B .046 BYC

. 

. 

. 

16 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

59.0 
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Frühlingswettfahrten BYC - J70 
Berliner Yacht-Club

26.04.-27.04.2025

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

gemeldet: 28 gestartet: 28 gezeitet: 28

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

15 

 

 

 

GER 74

 

 

 

GAUGER Jakob 

STACH Coco-Mieke 

TOMANN Moritz 

 

B .046 BYC

. 

B .046 BYC

. 

7 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

61.0 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

GER 252

 

 

 

KUPHAL Jens 

BRUHNS Moritz 

BZSESCH Amal 

 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

. 

23 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

62.0 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

GER 1587

 

 

 

RAUSCH Niklas 

RAUSCH Oliver 

RAUSCH Philipp 

 

B .051 BSV 07

B .051 BSV 07

B .051 BSV 07

. 

22 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

73.0 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

POL 1752

 

 

 

MARCIN Macioszek 

PADZIK Jakub 

SCIBOR Ma 

 

**.POL 

**.POL 

**.POL 

. 

19 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

BFD 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

76.0 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

GER 720

 

 

 

NIEDLICH Jessica 

GRAFFUNDER Charlotte 

HEINE Caroline 

 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

. 

. 

11 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

BFD 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

78.0 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

GER 125

 

 

 

MASKE Johanna 

VOIGT Thomas 

TÖLKE Peter 

 

B .041 KAR

B .041 KAR

B .041 KAR

. 

12 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

BFD 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

78.0 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

GER 1428

 

 

 

WESTPHALEN Frederike 

SCHWIRKMANN Clara 

VITEK Julia 

 

B .044 VSAW

B .044 VSAW

B .044 VSAW

. 

17 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

79.0 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

GER 1225

 

 

 

NAUJOK Nils 

NAUJOK Lena 

UNGER Thomas 

 

B .004 JSC

B .004 JSC

B .004 JSC

. 

21 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

101.0 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

GER 926

 

 

 

KOHMANN Frederik 

RICHTER Malvin 

RICHTER Anabel 

 

B .002 TSC

B .002 TSC

B .002 TSC

. 

26 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

101.0 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

GER 270

 

 

 

SCHWARZ Alexander 

ZERBST Juliane 

KLEIN Anja 

 

HA.073 DHH-RG

HA.073 DHH-RG

. 

. 

25 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

108.0 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

GER 468

 

 

 

URSINUS Sven 

HOLZBACH Jessica 

SOPPERT Anke 

 

B .046 BYC

. 

. 

. 

18 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

BFD 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

110.0 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

GER 1114

 

 

 

VOIGT Fabio 

KAMINSKI Sam Martin 

BERNER Florian 

 

BG.014 SVEW

BG.014 SVEW

BG.014 SVEW

. 

24 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

116.0 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

GER 266

 

 

 

GLADISCH Mathias 

LEHMHAUS Christian 

HANKA Siggi 

 

B .046 BYC

B .046 BYC

. 

. 

27 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

BFD 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

129.0 

 

 

 

28 

 

 

 

GER 958

 

 

 

RÖSSLER Thaddäus 

 

 

 

SC.030 CYCM

. 

. 

. 

28 

 

 

 

DNF 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

DNC 

 

 

 

144.0 
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